Fast Repeatable Measurements
LCD Colour Screen - Real Time Graphics
PC/Laptop User Software Included
New Generation Hand Held Dewpoint Meter
Model SADPmini2
KEY FEATURES:
• Full colour graphical display showing multiple
units simultaneously.

PORTABLE
SAMPLE SYSTEM R
How to Order
RANGE IN DEW POINT:
[SR]-110°C to -20°C (-166°F to -4°F)
[PL]-100°C to 0°C (-148°F to +32°F)
[BL] -80°C to +20°C (-112°F to +68°F)
Model SADPmini2-
[B] Basic - No Communication or Logging
[L] With Logging and Bluetooth Communication
SAMPLE CONNECTION - LEFT:
[F] Push Fit Pipe - Fir Tree Type Fitting
[4] 0.25” (1/4”) - Swagelok SS Compression Type
[6] 6 mm - Swagelok SS Compression Type
[8] 0.125” (1/8”) -Swagelok® SS Compression Type
SAMPLE CONNECTION - RIGHT:
[F] Push Fit Pipe - Fir Tree Type Fitting
[4] 0.25” (1/4”) - Swagelok SS Compression Type
[6] 6 mm - Swagelok SS Compression Type
[8] 0.125” (1/8”) -Swagelok® SS Compression Type
[XX] - [X] - [X] - [X] - [XX] - [CC]
ORDER EXAMPLE:
To order this instrument with a range of
-100°C to 0°C dewpoint, with logging/
bluetooth, 6mm compression fitting (LEFT), Fir
Tree Fitting (RIGHT), a EU AC power plug and
Carry Case, the order code is:-
Model SADPmini2-[PL]-[L]-[6]-[F]-[EU]-[CC]
Standard Accessories
(Included with each instrument) Optional Extras
MAINS/AC PLUG TYPE - For Charger
[UK]  Standard UK, 3 Square pin
[US]  2 Vertical Flat Blade
[EU]  2 Round Pins
[AU]  2 Oblique Flat Blades with Ground
UK Type US Type EU Type Australian Type
Bluetooth PrinterCarry Case (recommended)
with adjustable shoulder
strap
Portable Sample SystemBasic Type:
2m PTFE Sample Pipe
Pipe Fittings
Mains Battery Charger & Cable
Adjustable Carrying Strap
Logging Type:
As Basic Type, plus Logging Software
CARRY CASE (Optional)
[CC]   Carry Case
4 OF 4
2338 Model SADPmini2 281019-Iss9
Authorised Distributor Information
Alpha Moisture Systems Model SADPmini2
Corrosive Gases: The Sensor should not be exposed to corrosive gases (or corrosive contaminants in the gas
sample) as these can chemically attack the sensor, impairing calibration accuracy and/or damaging it beyond
economic repair. Examples of such gases are mercury (Hg), ammonia (NH3), chlorine (Cl2) etc. Strong oxidising
agents such as ozone (O3) should also be prevented from coming into contact with the sensor.
Notes
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Registered in England and Wales No. 3902302
VAT Registration No. GB607207563
WEEE Producer Registration No. WEEE/EA0067TX
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2015
Alpha Moisture Systems Limited.
Registered Office: Alpha House,
96 City Road, Bradford, BD8 8ES. UK.
Product specification may be subject to change.
Tel +44 (0) 1274 733100